
C 
C) 
CN 

0 
(t) 

C 

ci  

a_ 
_0 

C) 

CL. 

w 
C9 

0, 
Gil 

- 
00 

N 
it. 
O 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PAINAVU, IDUKKI 

No. P1/3879/22 	 Date: 13/09/2022 

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE 
Quotation No.08/2022-23  

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase of stationery items for accreditation 
of this institution. item list attached herewith. 

The sealed envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription "Quotation 
No 8/22-23 due on 28-09-2022 and should be addressed to the Principal, Government Engineering 
College, Painavu, Idukki — 685 603. Last date of receipt of quotation is 28-09-2022 02:00 PM. Late 
quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at Engineering College, Painavu, 
Idukki — 685603 on 28-09-2022 at 03:00 PM in the presence of such of the renderers or their 
authorized representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period required for 
delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. 

Details of requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained 
on free of cost from the undersigned till 28-09-2022 at 02:00 PM 

1. The offer should be valid for a minimum•period of 3 (three) months from the date of 
opening the quotations. 

2. Price should include all charges and taxes specifically stated.. 
3. Payment; Will be made only after the successful completion of the supply / work. 
4. Date of opening of quotation; In case the proposed date declares as holiday, the 

quotation will be opened on the next working day. 

To, 

1. College Notice Board, Website 
2. Sri. Binay T Sam, A P in ME dept. 
3. Office Copy. 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
cievEieesr maimmemeta COLLEGE 

PAIDAVU, IDUKKI 



Government Engineering College Painavu, Idukki 

Purchase of Stationery Items for NBA Accreditation  

Si No. Item Total Count 
1 Scissors 22 Nos 
2 Gum (Tube) 105 Nos 
3 Correction pen 103 Nos 
4 Stapler-small 14 Nos 
5 Stapler - big 5 Nos 
6 Stapler pin- big 22 Nos 
7 Stapler pin- small 22 Nos 
8 A3 Bundle 13 Nos 
9 Bond paper bundle 10 Nos 

10 Tag 15 Nos 
11 Twine roll (roll) 22 Nos 
12 Permanent marker small 22 Nos 
13 Permanent marker medium 22 Nos 
14 Steel scale 22 Nos 
15 Single punch 9 Nos 
16 Double punch 9 Nos 
17 Paper knife 22 Nos 
18 Small Register book 100 Nos 
19 Large Register book 210 Nos 
20 Big cello tape 22 Nos 
21 Double side tape 21 Nos 
22 Cello tape with cutter 5 Nos 
23 Pen - red 130 Nos 
24 Pen- blue 130 Nos 
25 Pen - black 130 .Nos 
26 White board marker pen - Blue 23 Nos 
27 White board marker pen - Black 23 Nos 
28 White board marker pen - Red . 	11 Nos 
29 White board marker pen - Green 11 Nos 
30 Writing board 20 Nos 
31 Paper weight 105 Nos 
32 Binader Clips (Box) 43 Nos 
33 Jump Clips (Box) 22 Nos 
34 Pencil (Box) 9 Nos 
35 Eracer 105 Nos 
36 Stickcy Notes 3x3 inch 50 Nos 
37 LED Pointer 50 Nos 
38 Notepad 105 Nos 
39 Highlighter 110 Nos 


	Page 1
	Page 2

